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LICENSE

NUMBER

6.8̂ 3

-6937

7:056 _.._

--72 13

J7093

-7253

— :ft38

JS*--

7635

7Q?l

of)7l

bOc>7

0136

5150

3313

B J i Q l

_. -8568-

-.8577

86^0

8139

8769

88.96 .

8898

9006

9167

9170

9190

_____9269

9252

9379

_9U^6

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN II NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Steele

Steele

Starnes

Ste-eOe -

Stevers.bn

. S keuar t .

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Barbara Jean

Lexington. S.C'

Betty Lou

Lexington, S.C.
Mae H.
Q „-! i _„. Q n
o HI IP V^ *-J • w •

Wi 1 "1 -1 fi HSR

Aiken S. C*
Alice Faye
Cayce, S.C.

Pearl 0,

Columbia, S.C.

Steele j Joan Lucille_ . _ _ . . _ . .

Starks

Stiefel

S a iii rp

5 tab IP r

Stemen

LexlngtoruS^C,

. ,_Maxine{ Ma r_c i ne_).
W. Columbia, S.C

Li Hie Mae
warrenville, S.C

*osa^ie-e
East over, S.C.

Ca.tiLe-rx.ae -Louis-0
West Columbia. £

Judy M.

Stunirt , Ok la.

^teele Blanche &mily

^talvey

^teele

C! T~ ^ mo f*\ Y\
1 " 1_" SMI

Stanley . _ .. .

S-tewart

Starr

West GoTnr j ib l a , S

^oris Aiaia

Gaston. S. C.

Trudy Rebekah
West Columbians.

MarOeae
Columbia, S.C.

Mnry fifltbfirine
Columbia, S,, C-

__^eme01e
T^R fl v^ 1 1 A , R. r.j
Sarah Esther

Walterboroo,§.C.

Starnes 1 Evelyn Elaine

"-* 1 3 n 1 , F* Vf

Steed

Steward

West Columbians.

Evelyn Ru"hy
T.npibp^-hnj] y ]\[. G.

Connie

Lexington, S. C.
Eriean
Charleston,^. ^.

Stanger 1 Prances Jean

Starnes

Stalvey

Stiles

Stewart

Cayce, S. C.

Brenda C.
Cayce, S. C.

Shirley Inez

Leesville, S. C.
Rebecca Jane

Cayce, S. C.

Bonnie Sharron

Cavce. S. C.
Stamps

Stalvey

j Stevens

Patricia Ann

West Columbia ,S.

Enoree Lois

Swansea, S. C.
Nettie Lee
West Columbia, £

-'-•-', -

SURNAME
(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Wooten

_Porth.

¥ise

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Ernest

¥est Cola. , S.C.

T.he.odo.r.e H..R.

Lexington. S.C.

Archie C.

WestJlflla^^fi,
^flLebster

Lexi nst_orLL_SJ C^
Albert 1 James Edward

•¥innsboro,S. C.

McStay John

Columbia, S.C.
Frahn John D.

Columbia, S. C.

Sultan . J James Oj..
Capece, S.G.

"hittle i Wilbur Eugene
Warrenv i lie , S.C,

1
iil ] 1 pon Jul i us

Amick
.C.

Eastover, S.C.

David •u.
W.Columbia. S.C.

Sorrells 1 Bert H.

Spires

.G.

Columbia, a.C...
Veraoa Henry

We.s t_C_oOa ,_ . S. , G .

Sharpe 1 Robert Charles
Gaston, 5 .C-

Bouknight . Perry M,'
C.

"Rays or

TiT^nnp llv
V

D^rriok

Tuten

Lexington. S.C.

Sammie

Columbia, S.C.

i- Ri-C-har-d— Fp-rres t
Ft. Jackson, S.C.

_ nlony Chrisi-ophe-T

William Parker. J

Jacks onboro.S .C.

Williams _..(.. Joe ¥y ma n

^ I n k ^ ^lliR DP 11

Columbia f S. C.

I Edwards Jsmes R.

Charlotte, N.C.

| Meetze I William ¥.

Columbia. S. C.

Causby Joe David, Jr.

Cayce, S. C.

Dowd ! Lonnie B. , Jr.
! Gaston, S. C.

Addy

Mize

Sh_e_aly

•^'orrester

Bobby Thomas

Lexington. S. C-
Thomas Grier

West Cola., S.C.

Kenneth J.

CoOiimbla^a^C^
Clarence C.

C. Columbia, S. C.

ReyjapO.d s _ _L_T he_o_d.o.r e_^e..

Ki rk ley
i .e.

Swansea, S G.

Kirby M.
Columbia, S. G"

Age of
Man

Age of
Woman

23

19

20
18

S9

63

21
15
69
59
21

21+
IB 1

17

57

-37-
19

?3
IV

?0
61

J£—

23-
15
21
18
26
21

-25
19

2L-
-25-
r.20

17

-21 -̂

-37

LUl

29
21

h5
30

! 22

15
JJ _
16

! 18
16

21

19

JL7
J [ 9

-5k
25

W
White

C
Colored

W

w

w

:w

w

w

¥

C

w

._ C

w

w

w

w

W

C-.

w

_c

w

¥

w

w

C

w

¥

¥

¥

W

W

¥

L.W

1. Date Application Filed
Z. Date License Issued

Month

Dec

Dec

Mar
Mar

Jul
Jul .

Dec

Dec

Nov
Dec

Jan
Peb

Jul
Jul
Oct

Oct

Nov

Nov

Jun

_Qci
Oct

Day

30
31

?-\
29
21

22

06_

12-
25.

2

?1
1

1

6

/ear

1959

1959

I960
1960

I960

JL96Q
O960

O96D
I960
I960

_19_6O
1961

1961

1961

26 1961
2JJ_19_61
22

-23

1961

1961.

_l5lo%2

jj
3

ly62
1V62

Oct j 1Q 1962

Qct
^ec

Dec

Dee
Jaa

May
May

..Jun
Jul

19

17

19.

5
18
2U
18_

net 11
Nov

-Nov

2

7

Jan
Jan

.Apj?
Apr

May

May

9
10

ft
U_

JuO-jlS
Jul

Jul

Jul
Oct

Cct

Apr

Apr

Apr

Apr

25-
10

aY"
23

28

0^62
1962

1962
1962
1963

19.63
1363
096 J.
196J

1961
J963
1961

09-6 -̂
196JJ
196k

-1961L-
196kn
196k

196k
1961j_

19£Ju
196k
196k
196k
196k

10 il965
12

OS

1965
1965

16 1965
Apr 28
Apr

Jun

Jun_
Jun

i .Tun

_Aug_
Sep

Oct
Nov

r
29

2J|

?*>
11̂

IIS
^_L_

2
28
3

1965
1965

1965

09.65
1965

l9fX
09.65
196S
..1965
1965

1. Date of Marriage
2. Date of Return

Month

Jan

Jan

Apr
Apr

Jul

Dec

Dec

Day

2

5

2

5
??

H
oz
09.

Xear

I960

I960

I960

1960

X960.
I960

I960

1.9.6.0
25 I960

Dec 29

.JEebj
Peb

1
1

I960

1961
196 i

Jull 9 j 1961
Jull 11
Oct

Oct
?1
10

_J)_ec! _3-~.
i

Dec 4

__Jun

Oct
Oct

Oc-^

Oct
Dec

Dec
Jan
Jam

May
May

-Nov
Nov

Nov

Nov

Jan
A

IfJLp-T

May
May

JuO

Jul

??
22

-6-
20

IS

2-k-
22

2?

5

b

26.

30

2
6

06.

10
10

1961
1961
1961
I960,

1962
1962

1V62

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Rev, Barnes E. Whitt

Lexington, S. C.
Rev, John B. Moose

Lexington.S.C.

R^v. J.n.ShfiT'pfi

Hilda, S .C.

_Rev. John B._Moose
Leesville, S.C.

Rev. John H. Steve
Cayce, S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
Zropate Judge^
Lexington, S.C.

Rev. Otto P.Reenst
Lexington, S. C.

Rev. Hills Norris

Columbia., S. CL

^aev_. V_* A .Elliott
Chester, S.C.

Jeanette R. S-wygert
N.P . for S.C..,

Rev. D* Murray Shu!

West • Columbia, S. (

1962 Re v.J.Louis Fowke

JL962
1962

1962

1963
1963

1963
1963

0963
1963

096-3-
1963
1961+
1961;

I

OlJo96i^
13 196k

13

13

PT

196k
196i|

196k.

196k
i Jul J25 196k

Oct 28

Oct

Apr
[ Apr

Apr

Apr
Apr

May

Jun
Jun_
Jun

.Tun

S_e.p
Sep
Dec

Dec

28
17
22

17

196k
196k

1965
196^

26 196-5
JO

3

29
17

??
)|
8
a
B

196^

1965

196^

O965.
1965

19^^

09-65-
196^
196^
196^

West (l_oOumaia^_ S. (

REMARKS

en

•"son Father1 s Conser

John H. Steversc

ierna
Mother fs consent
Mary _Starks

I . Jr .

.

i .

Rev. ^illiam C.Cloer

West Columbia f S.C.

R, Lewis Jumper
N.P. Tor S.C.

f

Rev, Paul 0. Slice
West Columbia, S. C

Cayce. S. C.

Rev , John PT Cl anol

Batesbum S- G
Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judge
Lexington, S. C.

Rev. R.Don GrBmbjrei;
West On! umbi s , R , H

Clarice H. Hendrix
••¥ .~~PrfbrTS, C., ^
Lexington. S. o.

Rfiv. ,T T A 1 len Johns or

Columbia, S. C.

I Clarice H. Hendrix
p. P. for S. C.
LexT ngton, 5. C.

Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judge

Consent o£- motJaejc
jiiaoreee Stalvey

*

a ..

Consent of mother

Virginia G-. Starr

L Consent o^ jaotiier
1 Judy Stsrnes

Rev. R. Don Gambrell Mother1 s consent
¥est Columbia, S.Ci, Judy Starnes
Rev. Sidney R. Roland Parents' consent

Lexington, S. C.
: Rev. R.Don G-ambrel
• Caycej S- ^

Rev. .J. L, BsggpJit.

Cayce, S. C.
Rev. Bobby E. Coler

finlnmhl* S H.

Ruth Stalvey and
j Mary H. Addy

t. Mother1 s consent

Inez L. Stiles

Cnr\R^_n_t of mother

Ruby Stewart

aan father 's consent

1 Jesse C. Stamas.

Rev, Gm'nes Ti. Mnsciin

Swansea, S. C*
Clarice H. Hendrix
I. ?. for 3A C-
Lexingtonf t. . C.
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